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Student Name

71 responses

SNEHA DEY

JAYITA BHATTACHARJEE

PRATIK SAHA

PURUSOTAM UPADHAYA

SAMEER TAMANG

GOURAV GIRI

BIKASH MISHRA

PROTONU MAZUMDAR

AKASH DEEP PRADHAN

SNEHA MANDAL

SHUBHRAJIT BANIK

SAGAR RAI

JOY SARKAR

ROHIT BARUAH

NOYEL GURUNG

PRABIR DEY

AGRADEEP DEY

RAJARSHEE GHOSH

SHUBHRADIP BERA

ABHISHEK SHARMA

BISHAL ROY



SANGMU LAMA

MASUD RAZA

PRONOY KANU

RAVIK CHAKRABORTY

SHINY SANYAL

SNEHA BHOWMICK

NEHA CHETTRI

DEBARGHO KUNDU

BISHAL KUMAR SAH

TILOTTOMA CHATTERJEE

GAURAV SAIBO

AJAY KUMAR GURUNG

ANURAG SHARMA

RAHUL SARKAR

BARSHA ROY

GOURAV SIKDAR

MUNMUN SAHA

BODHI SWATTA GHOSH

AYAN DUTTA

ARSHDEEP KAUR

VEDANT PANDEY

HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH

ANJALI KUMARI SHAH



BRAJESH KUMAR PRASAD

SOMA DUTTA

ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV

NANDITA CHHETRI

NILABHRA DAS

UMME SAZEE

ANKITA ROY

ISHIKA RAY

MAINAK GOSWAMI

SWAPNAMOY PAUL

SHOBEK TAMANG

ROHIT SHOME

TANJEET DAS

KINGSHUK ROY

ADARSH KUMAR DAS

AVIK SAHA

RIKA ROY

ARGHYA PRATIM KUNDU

MAHIMA PRASAD

LOKNATH SAHA

TANMAY DAS

JULIANA SANYAL

ANIKET SAHA



PREETI RAY

ANISHA RANI

UTSAV GHOSH

SHIBANJAN DAS



University Roll Number
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33405020034
33405020028
33405020057
33405020067
33405020079
33405020099
33405020016
33405020050
33405020105
33405020047
33405020049
33405020023
33405020011
33405020010
33405020039
33405020070
33405020064
33405020043
33405020021-BBA
33405020066

33405020025



33405020095

33405020030

33405020044

33405020015

33405020018

33405020078

33405020008

33405020080

33405020052

33405020040

33405020007

33405020087

33405020089

33405020053

33405020100

33405020035

33405020086

33405020083

33405020075

33405020101

33405020036

33405020022

33405020063



33405020081

33405020006

33405020084

33405020096

33405020059

33405020001

33405020102

33405020012

33405020069

33405020045

33405020041

33405020048

33405020042

33405020097

33405020065

33045020032

33405020091

33405020088

33405020060

33405020029

33405020072

33405020062

33405020031



33405020082

33405020002

33405020054

33405020093



Contact Number
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9679295304

6296005219

8167893025

9609460964

7430995547

7432949139

9907760950

8972936709

8250382655

7001217737

8389905401

9883116880

8900213515

6295005313

7908805956

7699345864

7407303047

9382956598

9932381970

8116127826

8101267826



9883090700

9579040090

9800309684

7908966872

7601885943

7001056968

6296705956

9064630685

7001885293

7478748519

8918997272

7318820512

8001230031

7679361395

9883047368

9339109464

9832967597

8918149800

7432860951

9091375639

9932389161

9064474899

8145801176



8918968519

7797118871

8250865632

8918935673

8617013425

8597032503

7872026081

8637546047

8016683657

9382877341

9883606094

7548902766

6003379816

9064110496

8809200331

7001312912

6294445291

9339327901

7585992116

0883492487

7070916860

7047867627

7432816021



8240304383
9905426024
9835838285

7432890591

College Name
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Department
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Year
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LD Copy

@ SIT - College of Professional
Studies (College Code - 334)

LD Copy

@ Bachelor of Business
Administration (BBA)

|D Copy

@ 3rd Year



Semester LD Copy
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@ 5th Semester (ODD)

Course Title : Financial Management & Risk Analysis | Course Code : BBA501

Course Title LD Copy

71 responses

@ Financial Management & Risk
Analysis

Course Code LD Copy

71 responses

@ BBA501




Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active LD Copy
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course
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@ Yes
® No

Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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60
50 (70.4%)
40
20 20 (28.2%)
1 (1.4%)
0 |
1 2 3
Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy
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60

51 (71.8%)

40

20

1(1.4%)




Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy
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@ Yes
® No

Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy
application and its explanation
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60
40
27 (38%)
20
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
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40
36 (50.7%) 35 (49.3%)
30
20
10
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3



My Performance in Internal Exam is LD Copy
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40

36 (50.7%) 35 (49.3%)

30

20

10

0 (?%)

1 2 3
Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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40
37 (52.1%)
30

20

10

0 ((I)%)

Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course @ Copy
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6
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the LD Copy
importance of this course in my stream is
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60
40 42 (59.2%)
20
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@ Yes
® No
@ Can't Say
Any other comments LD Copy
71 responses
40
30 35 (@3%)
20

106 (8.5%) 5 (7%)
2 (259

242,222 2°2.222 5

(1.4%)8 (1.4, 2961 .4.245:8%

AE.A1. 491 4961 A1,

Good enough N/A Nill This Course... nil
Financial Man... | am happy wi... Na No comment This course ...

Course Title : Entrepreneurship | Course Code : BBA502 Va



Course Title
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@ Entrepreneurship

Course Code

71 responses

@ BBA502

Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course
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® Yes
® No

|D Copy

LD Copy

LD Copy



Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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60
47 (66.2%)
40
20 23 (32.4%)
1(1.4%)
0 I
1 2 3

Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy
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60
40 46 (64.8%)
20
1 (1.4%)
0 I
1 2 3
Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy

71 responses

® Yes
® No




Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy
application and its explanation
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60
54 (76.1%)
40
20
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
71 responses
60
47 (66.2%)
40
20
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3
My Performance in Internal Exam is @ Copy
71 responses
60
40 42 (59.2%)
28 (39.4%)
20
1 (1.4%)




Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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40
39 (54.9%)

30 32 (45.1%)

20

10

0 (0%)
0 I
1 2

Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course LD Copy
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6
5 (7%) 5 (597%)
4 (5.6%) 4 (5.6%)
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the @ Copy

importance of this course in my stream is
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60

48 (67.6%)

40

20

0 (?%)

1




Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@® Yes
® No
@ Can't Say

Any other comments LD Copy
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40
33 (46.5%)

30

20

0,
(B (11.3%)
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(14 @A0.4%) (12435 243

=+

207N 4 ¢ o o o 89
1 (1A@AMA @A (@A A- (@A

| am happy w... Nil No comments  The way our... helpful sir
Excellent NA No Satisfactory Yes no

Choose your optional paper

Choose your optional paper LD Copy
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@ Consumer Behavior (
BBA503A)

@ Financial Markets, Institutions
& Financial Services (
BBA503B)

@ Industrial Relations (BBA503C)

Course Title : Consumer Behavior | Course Code : BBA503A



Course Title |D Copy
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@ Consumer Behavior

Course Code LD Copy

35 responses

@ BBA503A

Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active LD Copy
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course
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® Yes
® No




Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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30
23 (65.79
20 (65.7%)
10
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy
35 responses
30
24 (68.6%)
20
10 11 (31.4%)
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy
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® Yes
® No




Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy
application and its explanation
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20

20 (57.1%)

15

10

0 (?%)

1 2 3

My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
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2
0 20 (57.1%)

15

10

0 ((I)%)

My Performance in Internal Exam is @ Copy
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20
19 (54.3%)
15 16 (45.7%)

10

0 (?%)

1



Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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20 20 (57.1%)
15
15 (42.9%)

10

5

0 (0%)
0 I
2 3

1

Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course LD Copy
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2
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the @ Copy

importance of this course in my stream is
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30

23 (65.7%)

20

10 11 (31.4%)
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Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@® Yes
® No
@ Can't Say
Any other comments LD Copy
35 responses
10 15 (
42.
9%)
10
7 (20%)
5
2 (5.7%) 2 (5.7%) 2 (5.7%)
1(2.9%)1 (2.9%)1 (2.9%)1 (2.9%) 1(2.9%)1 (2.9%)1 (2.9%)
0
| am happy... NA No good enough nil
Good It was a real... Nill No comments helpful sir no

Course Title : Financial Markets, Institutions & Financial Services | Course Code
: BBA503B

Course Title LD Copy
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@ Financial Markets, Institutions
& Financial Services




Course Code LD Copy
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@ BBA503B

Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active LD Copy
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course
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@ Yes
® No

Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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10.0

7.5

5.0

4 (28.6%)
2.5
1 (71%
0.0 (7.1%)
1 2 3



Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy
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10.0

7.5

5.0

4 (28.6%)
2.5
1(7.1%
0.0 (717%)
1 2 3

Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy

14 responses

@ Yes
® No
Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy

application and its explanation
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10.0
7.5

5.0

4 (28.6%)

2.5

1(7.1%
0.0 (7.1%)



My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
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7 (50%)
6 (42.9%)

1(7.1%)

1 2 3

My Performance in Internal Exam is LD Copy
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8
7 (50%)
6 6 (42.9%)
4
2
1(7.1%)
0
1 2 3
Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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1(7.1%)



Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course LD Copy
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the LD Copy

importance of this course in my stream is
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10.0

10 (71.4%)

7.5

5.0

2.5 3 (21.4%)

1(7.1%)

0.0

Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@ Yes
® No
@ Can't Say

i




Any other comments LD Copy
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8
6
4
2 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%)
0
Excellent NA Nil This Course was EXx...
N/A NO No Yes

Course Title : Industrial Relations | Course Code : BBA503C

Course Title LD Copy
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@ Industrial Relations

Course Code LD Copy

22 responses

@ BBA503C




Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active LD Copy
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course

22 responses

@ Yes
® No

Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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20

19 (86.4%)

15

10

0 (c|>%) 3 (13.6%)

Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy

22 responses

20
19 (86.4%)

15

10

0 (?%) 3 (13.6%)

1 2 3



Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy

22 responses

@ Yes
® No

Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy
application and its explanation

22 responses

20
18 (81.8%)
15
10
5
0 (0%) 4 (18.2%)
0 I
1 2 3
My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
22 responses
10 15 (68.2%)
10
7 (31.8%)
5
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3



My Performance in Internal Exam is LD Copy
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15

15 (68.2%)

10

7 (31.8%)

0 (?%)

1 2 3

Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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15
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10
9 (40.9%)

0 ((I)%)

Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course @ Copy
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the LD Copy
importance of this course in my stream is
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20
15 16 (72.7%)
10
5 6 (27.3%)
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@ Yes
® No
@ Can't Say
Any other comments LD Copy
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15
10
5
2 (9.1%)
1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%)
0
. Excellent Great N/A No Non
Both the facul... Good Informative NA No comment

Course Title : Business Intelligence | Course Code : BBA504B Ve



Course Title |D Copy
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@ Business Intelligence

Course Code LD Copy

71 responses

@ BBA504B

Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active LD Copy
Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM)
throughout the course
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® Yes
® No




Course progressing as per the lesson plan LD Copy
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60
40 42 (59.2%)
20
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Presentation and completion of units are LD Copy
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60
40 43 (60.6%)
27 (38%)
20
1 (1.4%)
0 I
1 2 3
Session document for each session of the courses provided or not LD Copy
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® Yes
® No




Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world LD Copy
application and its explanation
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40

39 (54.9%)

30 32 (45.1%)

20

10

0 (?%)

1 2 3

My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving LD Copy
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40
38 (53.5%)

30

20

10
0 ((I)%)

My Performance in Internal Exam is @ Copy
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40
39 (54.9%)

30

20

10
1 (1.|4%)

1




Continuous evaluation of student performance is LD Copy
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40
38 (53.5%)

30

20

10

0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3
Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course LD Copy
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5.0 4 (5.6%)
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After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the @ Copy

importance of this course in my stream is
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40
39 (54.9%)

30

20

10
0 (?%)

1




Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum LD Copy
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@® Yes
® No
@ Can't Say

Any other comments LD Copy
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40
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20
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This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Google Forms


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14ks_WYkbodDj2a4IMq9rkC8yqkqLOt7gjSOB2Zspy5A/reportabuse
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14ks_WYkbodDj2a4IMq9rkC8yqkqLOt7gjSOB2Zspy5A/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

